
# 	 Player Name	 Player Email	 Phone	 DOB	G	 GPA 	High School	 Twitter / Instagram	 B/T	Position

2	 Rome S. Griego	 romesg2018@gmail.com	 707-624-6792	 10/11/07	 26	 4.0    Vacaville	 GregioRome / rome_greek	 R/R	CF, LF

3	 Taiyo Kinoshita	 taiyokk@icloud.com	 209-628-9063	 5/2/07	 25	 3.2	 Rio Americano	 N/A / taiyokinoshia	 R/R	RHP, OF

4	 Jake Fletcher	 Jake.fletcher2025@gmail.com	 707-392-0058	 2/8/07	 25	 4.0	 Justin Siena	 Jake_fletcher4 / Jake.fletcher4	 R/R	C, 3rd	

5	 Isaiah Shahan	 isaiahshahan8@icloud.com	 707-628-5257	 9/26/07	 25	 3.5	 Vanden 	 IsaiahShahan / isaiahshahan_5	 R/R	C, 1st 

6	 Bryan Smith	 bryansmith35@icloud.com	 707-628-4657	 3/6/07	 25	 2.6	 Will C. Wood	 N/A / b_smityy	 R/R	OF, RHP

7	 Gino Aguirre	 ginoandrewaguirre@icloud.com	707-492-4381	 10/7/07	 25	 3.0	 Vacaville	 gino_aguirre7	 R/R	3rd, RHP 

8	 Jaylen Dawson	 jaylen2313@gmail.com	 916-693-8880	 7/13/07	 25	 3.4	 Inderkum	 jaylendawson_8 / jaylen.dawson2025	L/L	 OF 

11	 Travis Outing Jr	 travisouting11@gmail.com	 916-598-4286	 11/2/07	 25	 3.8	 Inderkum	 travisoutingjr / travis.outing.jr2025	 L/L LHP, 1st

12	 Mason Harris	 Masonmako42@gmail.com	 707-690-7715	 5/13/07	 25	 2.5	 American Canyon masonharris2025 / masonharris__12	 R/R	OF, RHP

13	 Ja’Derryian Washington	 jaderryianwashington@gmail.com	 337-600-4316	 7/1/08	 26	 3.2	 Barbe High, LA	 _jaywash13 / jaderryian_13	 R/R	SS, RHP

15	 Micah Delarosby	 micahdelarosby@gmail.com	 707-564-8179	 10/24/07	 26	 3.5	 Vacaville 	 MicahDelarosby	 R/R	MIF, RHP

16	 Caden Whitten	 Cadenwhitten08@gmail.com	 707-724-1783	 1/20/08	 26	 4.0	 Vacaville	 cadenwhitten08 / cadenwhitten08	 R/R 	SS, 2nd

19	 Wyatt Miyamoto	 miyamotowyatt@gmail.com	 707-771-1944	 8/29/06	 24	 4.2	 Benicia	 wyattmoto / wyatt.moto	 R/R 	C, 3rd	

20	 Kaden Roberts	 kadenroberts2025@gmail.com	 707-704-3603	 2/16/07	 25	 3.8	 American Canyon	 kadenroberts25 / _kadenroberts_	 R/R	RHP, 1st

21	 Ando Butner	 andobutner@icloud.com	 925-259-1513	 6/21/06	 25	 3.2	 Acalanes	 Ando_butner / Ando_butner	 R/R 	OF, C

22	 Brenden Pops 	 Popssticks@gmail.com	 916-289-4564	 10/20/06	 25	 3.0	 Granite Bay	 Brendenpops_/brendenpops	 S/R	 MIF, CF

23	 Ryan Cahalan	 ryancahalan2025@gmail.com	 707-724-3439	 10/26/07	 25	 3.5	 Vanden	 ryancahalan2025 / ryan.52_	 R/R	3rd, RHP

25	 Carson Thompson	 carson4425@gmail.com	 707-639-3037	 1/15/07	 25	 3.5	 Rodriguez 	 CarsonThompson2025	 Left	 LHP, 1st

26	 Ben Vaughn	 vaughnben962@gmail.com	 707-688-9901	 1/26/07	 25	 4.3	 Rodriguez	 __benvaughn / benvaughnn_	 L/L	 OF

33	 Brice Brunson	 brunsonbrice05@gmail.com	 707-561-2837	 4/5/07	 25	 2.6	 Benicia	 BriceBrunson_ / bricebrunson_	 L/R	 SS, RHP

17U National  
Manager:  Dyron Rolling

Phone: (707) 333-8043
Email: dyron@playadmiralsbaseball.com

Website: playadmiralsbaseball.com

https://www.facebook.com/AdmiralsBaseball
https://www.facebook.com/AdmiralsBaseball
https://playadmiralsbaseball.com/
https://twitter.com/Admiralsbasebal
https://www.instagram.com/playadisbaseball/

